The Woodman Menu

https://menulist.menu
13615 Ventura Blvd, Sherman Oaks, United States
(+1)8183869401 - https:/lwww.facebook.com/thewoodmanla

The menu of The Woodman from Sherman Oaks includes 62 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Various fine seafood meals are
offered by the The Woodman from Sherman Oaks, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in a short time and
fresh. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a wide
variety of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, They also present delicious South American
cuisine to you on the menu.
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Mains

ASADA FRIES $13.0
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $16.0
Side dishes

FARMERS MARKET VEGETABLES $14.0
Quesadillas

JALAPENO QUESADILLA $14.0
Tacos

CHICKEN BLT TACO $14.0
Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $10.0
Chicken

THAI CHICKEN WINGS $13.0

BBQ-Sandwiches

CAROLINA PULLED PORK
SANDWICH

Craft Burgers

BACON GUACAMOLE BURGER $15.0

$14.0

Mevikanische Hauptaerichi

FAJITAS $18.0

LEMON PEPPER WINGS

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Soups and Starters

BUFFALO SHRIMP

Trench Toast

FRESH BERRIES FRENCH TOAST

To Begin With

SWEET BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Omelets

SPINACH AVOCADO OMELET

Toaded Fries

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

Brealfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Aame-Grilled Tajitas

FAJITAS COMBO

Tavern Starters

MILE HIGH ONION RINGS

Para la Mesa

FUEGO WINGS

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$8.0

$12.0

$25.0

$10.0

$13.0




The Woodman Menu

Sides & Additions

BALSAMIC GLAZED CARROTS $9.0
Grain Crave

FAJITA RICE BOWL $14.0

Salad Service

SPINACH BLEU CHEESE SALAD $14.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Hand Tossed Salads

AHI TUNA AND AVOCADO SALAD $14.0

Got The Munchies?

SOFT PRETZELS BITES $8.0
Sunday Brunch ONTY -
fvailable Sundays 10:30am
- 2:00pm

CHICKEN BISCUIT SLIDERS $12.0
CHILI CHEESE BURGER $15.0

ﬂ l Ool ﬂl :0 (ﬂl !0
Favorites)
STEAK TACOS $15.0

fintgjitos - Hungry Tiller

BUNUELOS $13.0

Restaurant Category

GASTROPUB

fippetizer
CHIPS, SALSA, AND GUACAMOLE
HOT SPICY BUFFALO WINGS

Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

FRENCH DIP SLIDERS
BAJA FISH TACO

Starters

GRILLED CORN LOLLIPOPS
POKE BOWL
SHRIMP TACOS

Salads

HOUSE CHOP SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ROSEMARY CHICKEN SALAD
HONEY PECAN CHICKEN SALAD

fippelizers

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
LOADED POTATO SKINS
ULTIMATE NACHOS
SHRIMP BASKET

ﬂl (] ”l 0
THE WOODMAN BACON BURGER
FAMOUS WOODMAN PUB CHIPS

$12.0
$13.0

$15.0
$13.0
$14.0

$12.0
$13.0
$14.0

$14.0
$10.0
$12.0
$14.0

$8.0
$13.0
$15.0
$16.0

$15.0
$9.0
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PORK GYOZA WITH PONZU
SAUCE

2 BAJA LOBSTER TACOS

SWEET SPICY KOREAN
MEATBALLS

WOODMAN GODDESS SALAD
WOODMAN'S PLATTER

CRISPY LEMON GARLIC CHICKEN
WINGS

$14.0
$19.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPER
AND ONION SANDWICH

CARNITA HASH SKILLET

WHISKEY PEACH BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

HAWAIIAN POKE CONES
CHEESY FRIED MACARONI BALLS

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0



The Woodman Menu

The Woodman

13615 Ventura Blvd, Sherman
Oaks, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:30 -02:00
Tuesday 16:30 -02:00
Wednesday 16:30 -02:00
Thursday 16:30 -02:00
Friday 16:30 -02:00
Saturday 12:00 -02:00
Sunday 12:00 -02:00
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