



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 13615 Ventura Blvd, Sherman Oaks, United States (+1)8183869401 - https://www.facebook.com/thewoodmanla



The <u>menu of The Woodman</u> from Sherman Oaks includes **62** menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the</u>** <u>menu</u> cost about \$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Various fine seafood meals are offered by the The Woodman from Sherman Oaks, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a wide variety of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, They also present delicious *South American* cuisine to you on the menu.

Mains	
ASADA FRIES	\$13.0
Snacks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0
Fish dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0
Side dishes	
FARMERS MARKET VEGETABLES	\$14.0
Quesadillas	
JALAPENO QUESADILLA	\$14.0
Tacos	
CHICKEN BLT TACO	\$14.0
Dessert	
KEY LIME PIE	\$10.0
Chicken	
THAI CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0
BBQ-Sandwiches	
CAROLINA PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0
Craft Burgers	
BACON GUACAMOLE BURGER	\$15.0
Mexikanische Hauptgeric	chte
FAJITAS	\$18.0

-	X
	2
Wings	
LEMON PEPPER WINGS	\$13.0
Sweets & Desserts	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$12.0
Soups and Starters	
BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$14.0
French Toast	
FRESH BERRIES FRENCH TOAS	ST \$12.0
To Begin With	
SWEET BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$13.0
Omelets	
SPINACH AVOCADO OMELET	\$12.0
Loaded Fries	
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES	\$8.0
Breakfast Plates	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.0
Flame-Grilled Fajitas	
FAJITAS COMBO	\$25.0
Tavern Starters	
MILE HIGH ONION RINGS	\$10.0
Para la Mesa	
FUEGO WINGS	\$13.0

1

Sides & Additions balsamic glazed carrots	\$9.0
Grain Crave	
FAJITA RICE BOWL	\$14.0
Salad Service	
SPINACH BLEU CHEESE SALAD	\$14.0
Drinks drinks	
Hand Tossed Salads	
AHI TUNA AND AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.0
Got The Munchies? SOFT PRETZELS BITES	\$8.0
Sunday Brunch ONLY - Available Sundays 10:30 - 2:00pm	am
CHICKEN BISCUIT SLIDERS	\$12.0
Burger City	
CHILI CHEESE BURGER	\$15.0
Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)	
STEAK TACOS	\$15.0
Antojitos - Hungry Killer	

BUÑUELOS

Restaurant Category

GASTROPUB

Appetizer

CHIPS, SALSA, AND GUACAMOLE	\$12.0
HOT SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$13.0

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$15.0
FRENCH DIP SLIDERS	\$13.0
BAJA FISH TACO	\$14.0

Starters

GRILLED CORN LOLLIPOPS	\$12.0
POKÉ BOWL	\$13.0
SHRIMP TACOS	\$14.0

Salads

HOUSE CHOP SALAD	\$14.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
ROSEMARY CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
HONEY PECAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0

Appetizers

CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$13.0
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$15.0
SHRIMP BASKET	\$16.0

Main Menü

\$13.0

THE WOODMAN BACON BURGER	\$15.0
FAMOUS WOODMAN PUB CHIPS	\$9.0



PORK GYOZA WITH PONZU SAUCE	\$14.0
2 BAJA LOBSTER TACOS	\$19.0
SWEET SPICY KOREAN MEATBALLS	\$12.0
WOODMAN GODDESS SALAD	\$12.0
WOODMAN'S PLATTER	\$12.0
CRISPY LEMON GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0

ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPER AND ONION SANDWICH	\$12.0
CARNITA HASH SKILLET	\$12.0
WHISKEY PEACH BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
HAWAIIAN POKE CONES	\$12.0
CHEESY FRIED MACARONI BALLS	\$12.0







The Woodman

13615 Ventura Blvd, Sherman Oaks, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:30 -02:00 Tuesday 16:30 -02:00 Wednesday 16:30 -02:00 Thursday 16:30 -02:00 Friday 16:30 -02:00 Saturday 12:00 -02:00 Sunday 12:00 -02:00



Made with menulist.menu